interested him-- the Odd Man Hypothesis-- when he came upon a page that was 
rather unusual. 

THIS IS PAGE 255 OF 274 PAGES 

BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE THIS PAGE FROM A HIGH-SECURITY 
FILE HAS BEEN DELETED 

THE PAGE IS NUMBER: two hundred fifty-five/255 

THE FILE IS CODED: Wildfire 

THE SUBJECT MATTER DELETED IS: Odd Man Hypothesis 

PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS CONSTITUTES A LEGAL DELETION FROM THE FILE WHICH NEED 
NOT BE REPORTED BY THE READER. 

MACHINE SCORE REVIEW BELOW 

Hall was frowning at the page, wondering what it meant, when the pilot said,